DATASHEET
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
Dabey Technology Co., LTD
86-18890003683
Wide Range
Fast Response

86-18890003683
How to Order?   Look at the selection table below
Circuit Connections
C5  PTIH-8-4P
C8  4x30AWG (1m length) tinned shielded wire
C9  2x26AWG (1m length) tinned shielded wire
C14  2x26AWG (1m length) tinned shielded wire
Note:Other specifications are available upon request.
Pressure Connection Fittings
P15  3/8-24 UNJF external thread
P16  M10x1 external thread
P17   M10 external thread
Note:Other specifications are available upon request
Compensation Temperature Range
TA    25℃~80℃
TB  -20℃~125℃ TF  -20℃~80℃
TC  -40℃~125℃ TG  -40℃~80℃
TD -55℃~150℃
A1  0.2%FS BFSL
A2  0.1%FS BFSL
Calibration Report
CA  Ambient temperature six-point pressure data
CB  Five-point full-temperature data
Unit Type
MPa A (Absolute Pressure)
MPa S (Sealed Gauge Pressure)
MPTW100 S1 C5 P15 TA A1 CA 0-20 MPA A S
Refer to the purchase contract
for details on 'S'.
MPTW100
Pressure
Range
       MPTW100-S1C5P15TAA1CA,  0~20Mpa, A
S6  0~10V output, 14~32VDC powered, high-precision digital compensation, four-wire,
                                                                                      output common mode 5V (typical)
TE   -10℃~50℃
Accuracy
0~70